Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

2/13/2026

Doddridge County Headquarters

Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
[ mamenane [ [ [ — 1 1 1 1 /"]
Brush Control - Machine Co 3 Big Flint Road 0.00 11.37 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadways CcO 4 Broad Run Road 0.00 2.33 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Canopy Clearing WV 18 Middle Island Road 0.00 11.42 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
General John Craddock Bridge us 50 US 50 East Bound 10.70 11.25 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
General John Craddock Bridge us 50 US 50 West Bound 10.70 11.25 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Harrison County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
Stabilization - Roadway (o]6] 5 Rock Camp Road 3.35 6.57 7:.00AM 3:30PM
Temporary Patch - PREMIX CcO 26 Hinkle Lake Road 0.00 3.38 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Canopy Clearing (o]6] 8 Cunningham Run Road 0.00 10.99 7:.00AM 3:30PM
Stabilization - Roadway CcO 6 Jones Run Road 6.83 9.32 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Canopy Clearing (o]6] 3 Robinson Wyatt Run Road 0.00 9.64 7:.00AM 3:30PM
Temporary Patch - PREMIX CcO 23/9 Brushy Fork Road 0.00 9.45 7:00AM 3:30PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Minor Drainage Structures (o]6] 25 Mount Clare Road 5.58 5.58 6:30AM 5:00 PM Repair Drainage Structure
Stabilization - Roadway Wwv 20 Buckhannon Pike 27.39 27.39 6:30 AM 5:00 PM Stabilize Roadway
Closures
Construction Projects
North Fourth Street Bridge FANS 1767 North Fourth Street 0.10 0.15 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 10 ft lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Log Cabin Bridge us 50 US 50 East Bound 5.03 6.51 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Log Cabin Bridge us 50 US 50 West Bound 5.03 6.51 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Downtown Second Street Ramp CcO 50/61 Second Street Ramp 0.01 0.09 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Exit Ramp Closed; 24 Hrs.
Center Street Bridge MNS 2332 Center Street Bridge 0.21 0.21 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge us 50 US 50 East Bound 3.81 5.03 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Bristol Bridge us 50 US 50 West Bound 3.81 5.03 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp us 50 US 50 East Bound 15.10 15.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Second Street Ramp us 50 US 50 West Bound 15.10 15.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 12ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Katy Lick Arch Cco 7 Sardis Road 3.83 3.92 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Bridge Closure, 11ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas
City of Shinnston CcO 13/3 Nixon Hollow Road 0.79 1.05 7:00 AM 5:00 PM Install 1400' of 2" Waterline
Clarksburg Water Board WV 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Waterline
Clarksburg Sanitary Board Wwv 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Sewer Line
Hope Gas WV 20 Pike Street 13.00 14.84 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Gas Line
City of Salem Wwv 23 Jacobs Run Road 1.00 1.23 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Installing Waterline
City of Stonewood Cco 20/51 Water Street 0.00 0.50 7:00 AM 7:30 PM Installing Sewer Line
Mountaineer Gas CcO 50/3 Cherry Camp Road 1.10 2.00 7:00 AM 7:30 PM Installing Gas Line
Hope Gas (6{0) 21/1 Oak Street 0.88 0.88 6:30 AM 6:30 PM Installing Gas Line

Marion County Headquarters




Activity Description

SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations
Temporary Patch - PREMIX

Temporary Patch - PREMIX

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Various Routes
Various Routes
Various Routes
Various Routes

BMP

EMP

Start Time

6:30 AM
3:00PM
11:30 PM
6:30 AM

End Time

3:00 PM
11:30PM
7:30 AM
3:00 PM

Detail

Freedom Highway Site 1 us 19 Freedom Highway 6.20 6.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 14ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
Freedom Highway Site 1 us 19 Freedom Highway 6.20 6.30 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 14ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
Valley Falls PSD Cco 31/14 Valley Falls Road 2.00 2.50 6:30 AM 7:00 PM Installing Waterline
Monongalia County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
SRIC Support Operations Various Routes 6:00 AM 6:00 AM
Application of Solid SRIC Material Various Routes 6:00 AM 6:00 AM
Temporary Patch - PREMIX Various Routes 6:00 AM 6:00 AM

Toms Run Overpass | 79 1-79 North Bound 144.68 | 145.68 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Toms Run Overpass | 79 1-79 South Bound 144.68 | 145.68 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass | 79 1-79 North Bound 145.15 | 146.15 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass | 79 1-79 South Bound 145.15 | 146.15 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge | 79 I1-79 North Bound 159.50 | 160.50 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft 7in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge | 79 1-79 South Bound 159.50 | 160.50 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closures, 16ft 8in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
1-68 WB to SB Ramp Bridge | 68 |1-68 West Bound 0.06 1.06 7:00 AM 7:00 AM Lane Closure, 16ft 6in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
|  outitesoigeass 0
City of Westover us 19 Holland Avenue 10.43 10.87 7:00 AM 5:30 PM Installing New Sewer Line
Preston County Headquarters
Activity Description Route Type Route Number Route Name BMP EMP Start Time End Time Detail
[ mMamenane | [ ——— 1 11— |
Application of Solid SRIC Material Various Routes 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 24 Hour SRIC Event
SRIC Support Operations Various Routes 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 24 Hour SRIC Event
SRIC Post Storm Cleanup Various Routes 12:00 AM 12:00 AM 24 Hour SRIC Event

Taylor County Headquarters

Activity Description

Application of Solid SRIC Material
SRIC Support Operations

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Various Routes
Various Routes

BMP

EMP

Start Time

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

End Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Detail




I-79 Section One HQ/Shop

Activity Description

SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations

1-79 Section Three HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

79
68
68

Route Name Start Time End Time
I-79 North Bound 142.50 | 160.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
I-79 South Bound 142.00 | 131.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

|-68 East Bound 0.00 4.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 West Bound 4.00 0.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Guardrail Maintenance
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX

I-68 Section One HQ/Shop

Route Type

Route Number

79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

Route Name Start Time End Time
I-79 North Bound 125.00 | 129.00 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 North Bound 99.00 | 106.42 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 North Bound 106.42 | 129.22 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 North Bound 129.22 | 132.00 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 South Bound 132.00 | 129.22 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 South Bound 129.22 | 106.42 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 South Bound 106.42 | 99.00 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
I-79 North Bound 99.00 | 106.42 12:00 AM 8:00 AM
I-79 North Bound 106.42 | 129.22 12:00 AM 8:00 AM
I-79 North Bound 129.22 | 132.00 12:00 AM 8:00 AM
I-79 South Bound 132.00 | 129.22 12:00 AM 8:00 AM
I-79 South Bound 129.22 | 106.42 12:00 AM 8:00 AM
I-79 South Bound 106.42 | 99.00 12:00 AM 8:00 AM

Detail

Activity Description

Application of Solid SRIC Material
Application of Solid SRIC Material
Application of Solid SRIC Material
Application of Solid SRIC Material
Application of Solid SRIC Material
SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations

Route Type

|
|
|
|
Wv
|
|
|

Route Number

68
68
68
43
68
68
68

Route Name Start Time End Time
|-68 West Bound 14.66 1.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 East Bound 1.00 14.66 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 East Bound 14.66 32.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 West Bound 32.00 14.66 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

Mon-Fayette Expressway 0.00 4.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 West Bound 14.66 1.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 East Bound 1.00 14.66 6:00 AM 6:00 PM
1-68 East Bound 14.66 1.00 6:00 AM 6:00 PM

Detail




SRIC Support Operations
SRIC Support Operations

Wv

68
43

1-68 West Bound
Mon-Fayette Expressway

32.00
0.00

14.66
4.00

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Corridor D Section Two HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Lane Closure
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Dead Animal - NOT Deer Pickup/Removal
Dead Animal - NOT Deer Pickup/Removal
Temporary Patch - PREMIX
Temporary Patch - PREMIX

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound
US 50 East Bound
US 50 West Bound

BMP

3.05
3.05
5.05
5.05
15.05
15.05
10.85
11.25
10.85
11.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EMP

5.05

5.05

6.55

6.55

15.55
15.55
11.25
10.85
11.25
10.85
18.87
18.87
18.80
18.80
18.80
18.80

Start Time

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

End Time

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Detail

Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 Hrs.
Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 hrs.
Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure




