

Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

2/13/2026

Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
SRIC Support Operations			Various Routes			6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations			Various Routes			3:00 PM	11:30 PM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX			Various Routes			11:30 PM	7:30 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX			Various Routes			6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Freedom Highway Site 1	US	19	Freedom Highway	6.20	6.30	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 14ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
Freedom Highway Site 1	US	19	Freedom Highway	6.20	6.30	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 14ft lane width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Valley Falls PSD	CO	31/14	Valley Falls Road	2.00	2.50	6:30 AM	7:00 PM	Installing Waterline
Monongalia County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
SRIC Support Operations			Various Routes			6:00 AM	6:00 AM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material			Various Routes			6:00 AM	6:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX			Various Routes			6:00 AM	6:00 AM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Toms Run Overpass	I	79	I-79 North Bound	144.68	145.68	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Toms Run Overpass	I	79	I-79 South Bound	144.68	145.68	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass	I	79	I-79 North Bound	145.15	146.15	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Goshen Road Overpass	I	79	I-79 South Bound	145.15	146.15	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 22ft Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge	I	79	I-79 North Bound	159.50	160.50	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft 7in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Wades Run Bridge	I	79	I-79 South Bound	159.50	160.50	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closures, 16ft 8in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
I-68 WB to SB Ramp Bridge	I	68	I-68 West Bound	0.06	1.06	7:00 AM	7:00 AM	Lane Closure, 16ft 6in Lane Width, 24 Hrs.
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
City of Westover	US	19	Holland Avenue	10.43	10.87	7:00 AM	5:30 PM	Installing New Sewer Line
Preston County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Application of Solid SRIC Material			Various Routes			12:00 AM	12:00 AM	24 Hour SRIC Event
SRIC Support Operations			Various Routes			12:00 AM	12:00 AM	24 Hour SRIC Event
SRIC Post Storm Cleanup			Various Routes			12:00 AM	12:00 AM	24 Hour SRIC Event
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Taylor County Headquarters								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Application of Solid SRIC Material			Various Routes			6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations			Various Routes			6:00 AM	6:00 PM	

Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section One HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
SRIC Support Operations	I	79	I-79 North Bound	142.50	160.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	79	I-79 South Bound	142.00	131.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 East Bound	0.00	4.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 West Bound	4.00	0.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-79 Section Three HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Guardrail Maintenance	I	79	I-79 North Bound	125.00	129.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 North Bound	99.00	106.42	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 North Bound	106.42	129.22	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 North Bound	129.22	132.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 South Bound	132.00	129.22	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 South Bound	129.22	106.42	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	79	I-79 South Bound	106.42	99.00	6:30 AM	3:00 PM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 North Bound	99.00	106.42	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 North Bound	106.42	129.22	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 North Bound	129.22	132.00	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 South Bound	132.00	129.22	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 South Bound	129.22	106.42	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	I	79	I-79 South Bound	106.42	99.00	12:00 AM	8:00 AM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-68 Section One HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Application of Solid SRIC Material	I	68	I-68 West Bound	14.66	1.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	I	68	I-68 East Bound	1.00	14.66	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	I	68	I-68 East Bound	14.66	32.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	I	68	I-68 West Bound	32.00	14.66	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Application of Solid SRIC Material	WV	43	Mon-Fayette Expressway	0.00	4.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 West Bound	14.66	1.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 East Bound	1.00	14.66	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 East Bound	14.66	1.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	

SRIC Support Operations	I	68	I-68 West Bound	32.00	14.66	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
SRIC Support Operations	WV	43	Mon-Fayette Expressway	0.00	4.00	6:00 AM	6:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor D Section Two HQ/Shop								
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	Start Time	End Time	Detail
Maintenance								
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	3.05	5.05	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	3.05	5.05	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Contractor Bristol Bridge Replacement 24 hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	5.05	6.55	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	5.05	6.55	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Marshville Bridge Construction 24 Hrs.
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	15.05	15.55	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	15.05	15.55	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	10.85	11.25	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	11.25	10.85	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 East Bound	10.85	11.25	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Lane Closure	US	50	US 50 West Bound	11.25	10.85	12:00 AM	12:00 AM	Bridge Work; 24 Hour Lane Closure
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	50	US 50 East Bound	0.00	18.87	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	50	US 50 West Bound	0.00	18.87	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Dead Animal - NOT Deer Pickup/Removal	US	50	US 50 East Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Dead Animal - NOT Deer Pickup/Removal	US	50	US 50 West Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	US	50	US 50 East Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Temporary Patch - PREMIX	US	50	US 50 West Bound	0.00	18.80	7:00 AM	3:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								